
2/25/08 Mon 2 2
2/26/08 Tue
2/27/08 Wed 8 8
2/28/08 Thu 1 3 4
2/29/08 Fri 4 4
3/1/08 Sat 4 4
3/3/08 Mon
3/4/08 Tue 9 9
3/5/08 Wed 1 1
3/6/08 Thu 1 1
3/7/08 Fri 6 6
3/8/08 Sat 4 4
Site Totals 1 42 43

March 11, 2008

Final Early Voting Totals
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St. Pete Beach Municipal Election (344)
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